
In partnership with 

Education Leadership Updates 

Summer 2018 
Dates/Venues: 

No Item Lead 

1 13.00 Welcome and Introduction Jonathan Rice/Sarah Shirras 

2 13:05 SEND Stakeholders  Sara Tough, Executive Director, 
Children’s Services  

3 13:25 Norfolk High Needs SEND Top-up 
Funding/SEND exclusion 

Mark Adams, Head of 
Vulnerable Groups Achievement 
and Access Service/Steph 
Askew, Head of Virtual Schools 
for Children with SEND 

4 

5 

13:55 

14:15 

Report from the latest SRIB (Sub Regional 
Improvement Board) and update on SSIF Bids 
(Strategic School Improvement Fund)  

Feedback from moderation 

Jonathan Rice/Chris Snudden 

Amanda Lowe, Senior Adviser 
Assessment 

6 

7 

14:30 

14:45 

Educate Norfolk: 

• Feedback from Regional Schools
Commissioner/Regional Heads

• WorthLess? Campaign; Downing Street 28th

September

Schools Forum update 

Chris Snudden/Jonathan Rice 

Sarah Shirras 

8 

9 

14:50 

15:00 

‘The Key’ 

Close 

Jonathan Rice 

28th June, 1.00pm-3:00pm – Roundwood Centre, Taverham (PDT-0618-T001) 
29th June, 1.00pm-3:00pm – University Building, College of West Anglia, King’s Lynn 

(P DT-0618-T002) 
2nd July, 1.00pm-3.00pm – Great Yarmouth Racecourse (PDT-0718-T001) 
9th July, 1.00-3.00pm – Poringland Community Centre (PDT-0718-T002) (please note Sara Tough will not 

be available for this particular session) 

Refreshments available on arrival


