Education Leadership Updates Summer 2018

Dates/Venues:

28th June, 1.00pm-3:00pm - Roundwood Centre, Taverham (PDT-0618-T001) 29th June, 1.00pm-3:00pm – University Building, College of West Anglia, King's Lynn

(PDT-0618-T002) 2nd July, 1.00pm-3.00pm – Great Yarmouth Racecourse (PDT-0718-T001)

9th July, 1.00-3.00pm - Poringland Community Centre (PDT-0718-T002) (please note Sara Tough will not be available for this particular session)

No			Item	Lead
	1	13.00	Welcome and Introduction	Jonathan Rice/Sarah Shirras
	2	13:05	SEND Stakeholders	Sara Tough, Executive Director, Children's Services
	3	13:25	Norfolk High Needs SEND Top-up Funding/SEND exclusion	Mark Adams, Head of Vulnerable Groups Achievement and Access Service/Steph Askew, Head of Virtual Schools for Children with SEND
	4	13:55	Report from the latest SRIB (Sub Regional Improvement Board) and update on SSIF Bids (Strategic School Improvement Fund)	Jonathan Rice/Chris Snudden
	5	14:15	Feedback from moderation	Amanda Lowe, Senior Adviser Assessment
	6	14:30	 Educate Norfolk: Feedback from Regional Schools Commissioner/Regional Heads WorthLess? Campaign; Downing Street 28th September 	Chris Snudden/Jonathan Rice
	7	14:45	Schools Forum update	Sarah Shirras
	8	14:50	'The Key'	Jonathan Rice
	9	15:00	Close	







NASSH Norfolk Association of Special School Headteachers